
FY 20 17-20 18 	 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1 /20 17 TO 9/30/20 17 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2 147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000- 10 1-000 1-00 

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 	 CHECK AJ\l!T 

CHECK RUN: 1803 

30 33 75 09/08/20 I 7 772770 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC 	 7,048.60 

I 00-266-323-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING REP AIR & MAINT. 	 7,048.60 A 

* 	 303377 09/08/20 17 773765 GATTIS PRO AUD IO, INC. 5,036.42 

55 1-253-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 0.00 A 

552-253-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 5,036.42 A 

303378 09/08/20 17 773494 MNJ TECH NOLOGI ES DIRECT INC. 582 .29 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 390.70 A 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 179.44 A 

I00-266-410-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 12.15 A 

303379 09/08/201 7 773758 PRACT ICAL SOLUT IO NS IT 	 2,880.00 

I 00-266-323-0000-0 I DAT A PROCESSING REPAIR & MArNT. 1,440.00 A 

100-266-323-0000-0 1 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MArNT. I ,440. 00 A
4 ~~~~~~ 

C H ECK RUN : I 803 NUMB ER OF CHECKS: 	 15,54 7.3 1 

NUMBER OF EPAYMENTS: 0 

15 ,54 7.3 1 

CHECK R UN: 1804 

303380 09/08/20 17 772770 A3 COMMUNICAT IO NS, INC 	 3,836 .55 

I 00-266-323-0000-0 1 DATA PROCESSING REP AIR & MAINT. 752.06 

100-266-323-0000-0 1 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 3,084.49 

30338 1 09/08/201 7 770633 AFLAC 520.20 

I00-000-455-0035-00 AFLAC 520.20 

303382 09/08/201 7 0 13322 AMERICAN BOOK COMPANY 990 .64 

I 00-1 14-410-0000-02 HIGH SCHOOL SU PPLIES 	 990.64 

* 	 303384 09/08/20 17 025200 ARM FIELDS INC 1, 798.90 

255-223-410-0000-0 I SUPP LIES (MEDICAID) 295 .78 

924- 147-410-0001 - 15 SUPPLIES 132.77 

100-11 3-410-0000- 17 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 59 1 .23 

100- 11 2-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 163.07 

100-22 1-410-0000-01 INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 47.94 

255-223-4 I 0-0000-0 I SUPP U ES (MEDICAID) 39 .86 

255-223-4 10-0000-01 SUPPLIES (MEDlCAJD) 337 .54 

255-223-4 l 0-0000-0 I SUPPLIES (MEDlCAID) 190.71 

303385 09/08/20 17 99 126 1 ATHLON I.A. , LLC 399 .00 

20 1-224-390-0000- 11 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 	 399.00 

* 303387 09/08/20 17 039425 BAKER DISTRIBUTING CO MP ANY 	 6,2 17.9 1 
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FY 20 17-20 18 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/ 1/20 17 TO 9/30/20 17 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2 147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-10 1-0001 -00 

CHECK # CHECK DA TE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1804 (continued) 

I 00-254-4 10-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

I 00-254-410-0000- 10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLI ES 

I 00-254-4 10-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

303388 09/08/2017 991049 JAMES CAREY BEDENBAUGH 

100-254-323-0000-15 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 


I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 


~ 303389 09/08/2017 773355 LOUIS BILES 


100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

303390 09/08/20 17 771768 BLUE RIBBON SCHOOLS OF EXCELLENCE, INC. 

201- 112-410-0000-05 SUPPLIES 


303391 09/08/20 I 7 060200 BOOKS A MILLION 


3 78-224-390-0000-16 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 


303392 09/08/2017 079400 BROOKES PUBLISHING CO. 


98 I- I88-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 

* 303394 09/08/2017 EMP LOYEE VENDOR 

I 00-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERV ICES PD BY SCHOOL 


303395 09/08/2017 772429 BUSINESS CARD 


I 00-264-690-0000-0 I PERSONNEL OTHER 

I 00-232-332-0000-0 I TRAVEL 

I 00-232-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 

100-23 I-410-0000-0I BOARD SUPPLIES 

100-232-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 

100-231 -4 10-0000-0 I BOARD SUPPLIES 

100-232-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 

100-264-690-0000-01 PERSONNEL OTHER 

I 00-231 -690-0000-0 I BOARD OTHER 

I 00-264-690-0000-0 I PERSONNEL OTHER 

I 00-266-4 10-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 

3 11-224-390-0000-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 

201-223-410-0000-0 I SPEC PROJ SUP SUP-LEA ADM-SET ASIDE 

3 I 1-224-390-0000-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 

358-221 -4 10-0000-01 SUPPLIES 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

I 00-254-410-0000-26 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-4 10-0000-15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-17 MAINTENANCE SUPPLLES 

100-254-4 10-0000-20 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

952.79 

2,825.45 

715.32 

1,724.35 

350.00 

6,240.00 

114.20 

6,000.00 

233.58 

3 10.75 

11 7.80 

204.86 

125.00 

78.34 

0.00 

12. 10 

0.00 

65.44 

0.99 

78.00 

250.00 

97.15 

308.24 

45 .79 

200.00 

117.60 

2.99 

861.31 

85.79 

83.48 

72.35 

CHECK AMT 

6,590.00 

11 4.20 

6,000.00 

233.58 

310.75 

I I 7.80 

3,303.43 
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FY 2017-201 8 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 911 /2017 TO 9/30/20 17 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CAS H ACCT 100-000-1 0 1-000 1-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1804 (continued) 

I 00-221 -690-0000-0 I INSTRUCTION OTHER 388.84 

100-257-4 10-0000-0 1 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 75.16 

I00-232-332-0000-0 I TRAVEL 150.00 

303396 09/08/20 I 7 094800 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO 141.19 

100-11 3-410-0000-1 7 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 141.19 

303397 09/08/20 l 7 772769 CAROLINA RAINES 9,150.56 

899- 11 3-4 10-0000- 17 SU PPLIES 944.29 

899- 11 4-4 10-0000- 16 SUPPLIES 1,444.50 

899-233-4 10-0000- 11 SUPPLIES 1,298.98 

100-23 1-410-0000-01 BOARD SUPPLIES 213.93 

l 00-23 1-690-0000-0 l BOARD OTHER 962.00 

899-114-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 880.08 

100-233-410-0000- 14 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 5 14.94 

899-114-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 274.08 

899-114-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 370.76 

899-114-4 10-0000-09 SUPPLIES 642.00 

899­ 112-4 10-0000-40 SUPPLIES 1,369.60 

899­ 11 2-4 10-0000-40 SUPPLIES 42.80 

899­ 11 2-410-0000-40 SUPPLIES 192.60 

303398 09/08/20 17 99 1199 CARRIER CORPORATION 690.00 

l 00-254-323-0000-0 l REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 690.00 

303399 09/08/20 I 7 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 311.58 

100-221-4 10-0000-01 fNSTRUCTlON SUPPLIES 3 11.58 

303400 09/08/20 17 770790 CK SUPPLY 354.59 

100-254-4 10-0000-1 5 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 354.59 

30340 l 09/08/20 17 772639 CLEMSON UNIVERSITY l ,000.00 

800-390-390-0000-01 COMMUNITY SERVICE (SCHOLAR) 1,000.00 

303402 09/08/20 l 7 9909 13 COAST TO COAST 179.99 

l 00-22 1-410-0000-0 I fNSTRUCTlON SUPPLIES 179.99 

303403 09/08/20 17 773026 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE l ,294.38 

I 00-000-455-0038-00 Colonial Universal Life Insurance 1,294.38 

303404 09/08/20 I 7 133275 COMCAST COMMUNICATIONS 11 0 .55 

I 00-232-690-0000-0 I OTHER 110.55 

* 303406 09/08/20 17 144400 COUNCIL FOR EXCEPT IONAL CHILDREN 120.00 

203- 123-3 11-0017-01 PURCHASED SERVICES 120.00 

303407 09/08/20 l 7 773 195 CRIM - CAROLINA RECORDS 561.20 
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FY 2017-2018 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1 /201 7 TO 913012017 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2 147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-10 l -000 l -00 

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN : 1804 (continued) 

l 00-213-410-0000-0 I HEAL TH NURS E SUPPLIES 22.00 

I 00-233-410-0000-02 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 22.00 

I 00-233-410-0000-05 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 12.00 

I 00-233-410-0000-07 PRINCIPALS SU PPLIES 22.00 

100-233-410-0000-09 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 12.00 

I 00-233-4 10-0000- 1 I PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 44.00 

I 00-233-410-0000-14 PRINCIP ALS SUPPLIES 22.00 

I 00-233-410-0000-15 PRINCIPALS SUPP LIES 12.00 

100-233-410-0000- 16 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 24.00 

100-233-410-0000-17 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 12.00 

100-233-410-0000-20 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 22.00 

100-233-410-0000-30 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 46.00 

100-233-4 10-0000-40 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 22.00 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 22.00 

I 00-255-410-0000-0 I TRANSPORTATION SUPPLIES 12.00 

100-257-410-0000-0 1 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 46.00 

I 00-266-410-0000-0 I DAT A PROCESSING SUPPLIES 12.00 

255-223-325-0000-0 I RENTALS (MEDICAID) 0.00 

356-181 -410-0000-26 SUPPLIES 12.00 

100-257-4 10-0000-0 1 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 163.20 

303408 09/08/2017 773020 CROSSROADS ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC 

100-254-323-0000-0 1 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 93 1.16 

303409 09/08/2017 15 1800 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES LLC 

203-123-3 11 -00 17-0 1 PURCHASEDSERVICES 2,000.00 

203- 123-41 0-00 17-0 1 SUPPLIES 818 .72 

3034 10 09/08/2017 153300 DA VEN PORT & WILLINGHAM INC 

808-27 1-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 5,72 1.29 

808-27 1-323-0000-0 I REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 3,290.80 

808-271-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 355. 76 

808-271 -323-0000-0 1 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 62 1.40 

303411 09/08/201 7 157440 DELL MARKETING L. P. 

100-127-410-0000-01 LO SUPPLIES 429.55 

l 00-266-323-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING REP AIR & MAINT. 39.04 

I 00-266-323-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING REP AIR & MAINT. 46.86 

I 00-266-323-0000-0 I DAT A PROCESSING REP AIR & MAINT. 136.41 

100-127-410-0000-01 LO SUPPLIES 25 7. 73 

303412 09/08/201 7 158355 DIAMOND CONSULTING CORPORATION 

100-264-3 14-0000-0 1 STAFF SERVICES 3,413.49 

CHECKAl\1T 

93 1.1 6 

2,8 18.72 

9,989 .25 

909.59 

3,4 13.49 
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FY 201 7-20 18 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/ 1/20 17 TO 9/30/20 17 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT I 00-000- 101-000 1-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1804 (continued) 

3034 13 09/08/20 17 158360 DIAMOND SPRINGS 

100-257-410-0000-0I INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 

3034 14 09/08/20 17 158400 DICK BLICK 

100-I 14-4I0-0000-09 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

100-I 14-410-0000-09 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

I 00- 114-410-0000-09 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

3034 15 09/08/20 17 167425 DIVISION OF INSURANCE SERVICES 

100-000-455-0001-00 BC/BS DEPENDENT LIFE W/H 

100-000-455-0002-00 DENTAL WITHHOLDINGS 

I 00-000-455-0003-00 OPTIONAL LIFE WITHHOLDlNGS 

I 00-000-455-0020-00 LONG TERM DISABILITY INSURANCE 

I 00-000-455-0021-00 BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD 

I 00-000-455-0029-00 BC\BS Dependent Lite-Spouse 

I 00-000-455-0037-00 Dental Plus - Reg 

I 00-000-455-0039-00 State Vision Plan 

I 00-000-455-0044-00 TOBACCO USER SURCHARGE 

100-000-456-0051-00 PART !25 BC/BS 

I00-000-456-0052-00 PART 125 DENTAL 

I 00-000-456-0057-00 Dental Plus- Pre-tax 

I00-000-456-0060-00 *State Vision Plan 

I 00-000-456-0063-00 TRICARE SUPPLEMENT-AS! 

100-000-457-0090-00 TOBACCO USER SURCHARGE (PRE-TAX) 

100-000-457-0091-00 Optional Life Ins. (Pre-Tax) 

100-000-461 -0001-00 HEALTH INSURANCE ACCRUAL 

I00-000-46I-0002-00 DENTAL INSURANCE ACCRUAL 

100-000-46I-0003-00 OTHER FRINGE ACCRUAL 

* 	 3034 17 09/08/20 17 99 1240 EASTERN SPECIAL TY SERVICES LLC 

I 00-254-410-0000-07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

I00-254-410-0000- 15 l'vl.AINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

3034 18 09/08/20 17 773243 EASYPERMIT POST AGE 

I 00-232-690-0000-0 I OTHER 

899-114-410-0000-09 SU PPLIES 

303419 09/08/20 17 772 16 1 EDCON, INC. 

I 00-254-323-0000-30 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

I 00-254-323-0000-02 REPAlRS AND MAINTENANCE 

303420 	 09/08/20 17 772 161 EDCON, INC. 


556-253-323-0000- 15 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 


I44.62 

531.14 

67.22 

9.22 

349.80 

56.42 

6,676.28 

2,994.34 

2, 177. 18 

1,685.68 

156.48 

42.98 

60 .00 

I 10,239. I2 

5,387.02 

I 5,332.80 

5,757.92 

62.50 

2,880.00 

4,485.14 

392,6 12.42 

10,I 77.40 

2,541.00 

1,605.00 

1,605.00 

328. 16 

125.3 1 

2,400.00 

I,780.00 

100,157.35 

CHECK AMT 

144.62 

607.58 

563,674.48 

3,2 10.00 

453.47 

4, 180.00 

100, 157.35 
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FY 201 7-20 18 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/ 1/2017 TO 9/30/20 17 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2 147483647 
CASH ACCT I 00-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1804 (continued) 

30342 l 09/08/20 17 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 304.95 

100-211-332-000 1-01 CASE MANAGERS TRAVEL 304.95 

303422 09/08/20 17 99 1256 ELECTRJC MOTOR SERVICE OF CLINTON INC. 1,260.23 

I 00-254-410-0000-07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 1,260.23 

303423 09/08/20 17 99 1132 ESGI 159.00 

100­ 111 -410-0000-14 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 159.00 

303424 09/08/20 17 772374 FASTENAL COMPANY 147.27 

I00-254-410-0000-0 I MAlNTENAL'\JCE SUPPLIES 147.27 

* 303426 09/08/20 17 773779 FORMS AND SUPPLY INC 2,013.67 

100-112-410-0000-15 PRlMARY SUPPLIES 754.59 

100-112-410-0001-15 SUPPLIES- MATH & READING 2 12.80 

100- 113-410-0000-15 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 754.60 

100-11 2-410-0000-15 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 0.00 

100-11 2-410-0001-15 SUPPLIES- MATH & READING 128.08 

100- 11 3-410-0000-15 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 0.00 

I 00- 11 2-4 10-0000-15 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 0.00 

I 00-11 2-410-000 1- 15 SU PPLIES - MATH & READING 169.06 

I 00- 11 3-41 0-0000-1 5 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 0.00 

100- 11 2-410-0000-15 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 0.00 

I 00- 11 2-410-0001-15 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 65.48 

100-11 3-4 10-0000- 15 ELEMENTARY SUPPLI ES 0.00 

100- 11 2-410-0000- 15 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 0.00 

100-1 12-410-000 1-15 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING -70.94 

100-1 13-4 10-0000­ 15 ELEMENTARY SU PPLIES 0.00 

303427 09/08/20 17 77 1876 FC ORGANIZATIONAL PRODUCTS LLC 229.26 

I00-233-41 0-0000- 17 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 2 13.30 

100-233-41 0-0000-17 PRlNCIPALS SUPPLIES 15.96 

303428 09/08/20 17 770955 FRANKLIN COVEY 2,876 .16 

201 - 112-410-0000- 15 SUPPLIES 2,876.16 

* 303430 09/08/20 17 773246 GCA SERVICES GROUP, INC. 114,069.41 

100-254-322-0000-01 CUSTODIAL CONTRACT 114,069.4 1 

303431 09/08/20 17 234700 G&H EQU IPMENT & LAWN SERVICE, INC. 27,040.00 

100-254-323-0100-01 LAWN MAINTENANCE 27,040.00 

303432 09/08/20 17 77 11 47 KE!THGOGG fNS 195.00 

I 00-254-31 1-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 116.00 

100-254-311-0001 -02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 79.00 
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FY 20 17-20 18 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1 /20 17 TO 9/30/20 17 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2 147483647 

CASH ACCT l 00-000- l 0 l -000 l -00 

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAl'v1E CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1804 (continued) 

303433 09/08/2017 991266 GLENN GOWAN 102.20 

100-254-311-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 102.20 

303434 09/08/2017 260400 GRAINGER INC 616.70 

100-254-4 10-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 96.23 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 520.47 

303435 09/08/2017 266425 GREEN ACRES F AR.i\il & CONSTRUCTION CO. 1,730.00 

100-254-323-0000- 10 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 1,730.00 

303436 09/08/2017 990991 GREENVILLE LITTLE THEATRE 1,900.00 

201-112-410-0000-08 SUPPLIES 950.00 

20l-l l2-4 10-0000-09 SUPPLIES 950.00 

303437 09/08/2017 270100 GREGORY PEST CONTROL 10,2 11.19 

I00-254-323-0000-0 I REPAIRS AND MAfNTENANCE 10,2 11.19 

303438 09/08/2017 991220 GRIFFIN LOGISTICS, LLC 170.99 

255-213-410-0000-0 I SUPPLI ES 170.99 

303439 09/08/2017 278500 M H GUERRY 106.10 

l00-254-31 1-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 106. 10 

303440 09/08/2017 773786 HAL LEONARD CORPORATlON 2 15.00 

201-1 !2-410-0000- l4 SUPPLIES 215 .00 

303441 09/08/20 l 7 771455 ERNEST HAMIL TON 122.90 

100-254-311 -000L -09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 122.90 

* 303443 09/08/2017 990600 HILTON GARDEN INN 48 l.38 

I00-21 l-332-0000-0 I TRAVEL 481.38 

303444 09/08/2017 990948 JAMES HOLLISTER 114.20 

l00-254-3 11-000l-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 114.20 

303445 09/08/20 l 7 99 l l l 2 HOW ARD INDUSTRIES INC 3,595.20 

I00-266-545-0000-0 I TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT 3,595.20 

303446 09/08/2017 773578 HUGHES SUPPLY I HAJOCA CORP 47 5.7 1 

100-254-4 10-0000-l l MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 33 l.5 l 

I00-254-410-0000-09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 144.20 

303447 09/08/20 17 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 595.84 

100-2 11-332-0000-0l TRAVEL 4 17.30 

100-2 11-4 10-0000-01 STUDENT SERVICES SUPPLIES 178 .54 

* 303449 09/08/2017 990660 INSPIRE AND ENGAGE CONSULTANTS 3,875.00 

201 -224-390-0000-07 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 3,875.00 
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FY 20 17-20 18 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1 /20 17 TO 9/30/20 17 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2 147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1804 (continued) 

303450 09/08/2017 773332 IPEVO INC. 252.45 

100-222-410-0000-16 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 252.45 

30345 l 09/08/2017 770833 JACOBS FENCE INC I ,245.00 

100-254-323-0000-16 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 860.00 

100-254-323-0000-10 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 385.00 

303452 09/08/20 17 33 1950 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMBIA 3,128.19 

100-254-410-0000- 10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 748.93 

100-254-4 10-0000-20 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 224.22 

100-254-4 10-0000-07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 458. 11 

I 00-254-4 10-0000-1 7 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 756.95 

I 00-254-4 10-0000-30 MAINTENANCE SUPPLI ES 879.01 

I 00-254-410-0000-17 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 60.97 

303453 09/08/20 I 7 99 1060 HEATHER JORDAN 750.00 

899-1 12-41 0-0000-15 SUPPLIES 750.00 

303454 09/08/20 17 773337 JUNIOR LIBRARY GU ILD 3,003.44 

100-222-410-0000-1 4 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 3,003.44 

303455 09/08/20 17 33 7175 HUMANA SPECIALTY BENEFITS 3,00 l.68 

I 00-000-455-0040-00 KANAWHA CANCER PLUS 3,001.68 
I 00-000-455-0040-00 KANAWHA CANCER PLUS 0.00 

303456 09/08/2017 352800 LA.t"IDER UNIVERSITY 1,476.00 

25 1-224-390-0000-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 1,476.00 

* 303458 09/08/20 17 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 250.32 

I 00-266-332-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING TRAVEL 209.72 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 40.60 

* 303463 09/08/20 17 371525 LOVELACE FAMILY MED ICAL 270.00 

341-147-395-0000-0 1 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 160.00 

341-147-395-0000-01 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 110.00 

303464 09/08/201 7 773269 LRP CONFERENCES, LLC 1,706.50 

I 00-266-390-0000-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 100.00 

9 18-224-390-0000-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 1,606.50 

303465 09/08/2017 380800 MARRIOTT MYRTLE BEACH RESORT 589.86 

I 00-224-390-0224-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 229.61 

203-1 23-3 11 -0017-0 I PURCHASED SERVICES 360.25 

303466 09/08/201 7 773926 MASTER CONSTRUCTION CO INC 1,350.00 

100-257-325-0704-0 1 RENTALS - FUND BALANCE 1,350.00 

303467 09/08/201 7 773109 MCMILLAN PAZDAN SMITH LLC 6,325.88 
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FY 20 17-20 18 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/ 1/20 17 TO 913012017 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 214748364 7 
CASH ACCT I 00-000-1 0 1-0001-00 

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAl\11.E 

CHECK RUN: 1804 (continued) 

556-253-395-0000-1 5 DESIGN ESTIMATING CONTINGENCY I , 111.17 

556-253-395-0000-07 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 5,2 14.7 1 

303468 09/08/2017 773634 METTS VIDEO & PHOTOGRAPHY 

I 00-264-360-0000-0 I PERSONNEL PRINTING 400.00 

303469 09/08/20 17 392400 MID-CAROLINA HIGH SCHOOL 16 

100-271-7 10-0000-1 6 NON-REVENUE SPORTS UNIFORMS 13,000.00 

100-271-710-0100- 16 EXTRA CURRICULAR UNIFORMS 7.3 16.00 

3034 70 09/08/20 17 392460 MID-CAROLINA AHEC 

255-213-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 485.00 

303471 09/08/2017 393600 MID-CAROLINA MIDDLE SCHOOL 17 

378-224-390-0000-17 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 332.90 

303472 09/08/20 17 396550 GR MILLER 

100-254-311-0001 -02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 117.80 

303473 09/08/2017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 

I 00-21 1-332-0001-0 I CASE MANAGERS TRAVEL 255.20 

303474 09/08/20 17 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 

I 00-112-410-0001 -14 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 287.65 

303475 09/08/2017 405330 PATTI MOORE 

100-25-1-311-000 1-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 78.10 

100-254-311-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 85.90 

303476 09/08/2017 991265 TIMOTHY MOSES 

100-25-1-311-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 107.60 

303477 09/08/2017 773269 NAPSA; WAYNE FAUSNIG HT, EXEC. DIRECTOR 

I 00-2 11 -332-0000-0 I TRAVEL 530.00 

303479 09/08/20 17 420000 NEWBERRY ACE HARDWARE * 
I00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 7.97 

l 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 67.38 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 96.88 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 15.40 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 9. 14 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 122.43 

I00-25-1-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 43.55 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I lVlAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 58.71 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 14.42 

l 00-254-410-0000-0 1 MAINTENANCE SUPPLI ES 2.87 

303480 09/08/20 I 7 435600 NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL 02 

BOWERS 10/02/20 17 8:24:56AM 
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CHECK AMT 

400.00 
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485.00 
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117.80 

255.20 
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164.00 
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438.75 
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FY 20 17-20 18 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 911 /20 17 TO 9/30/20 17 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-10 1-000 1-00 

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 	 CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1804 (continued) 
377-114-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 550.00 

30348 1 09/08/2017 441600 NEWBERRY MIDDLE SCHOOL 30 2,400.00 

201-113-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 2,400.00 

303482 09/08/20 17 773019 NEWBERRY YMCA 3,466.00 

I 00-000-455-0045-00 YMCA 	 3,466.00 

* 303485 09/08/20 17 990814 NTALIFE BUS INESS SERVICES GROUP INC 	 8,232.79 

100-000-455-0008-00 NTA ADM INISTRATIVE SERVICES 8,232.79 

303486 09/08/2017 472100 RONALD D PARROTT 111.50 

100-254-3 I 1-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 	 I 11.50 

* 303488 09/08/20 17 483400 C W PICKENS 	 103.90 

100-254-31 1-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 103.90 

303489 09/08/20 17 772449 PITNEY BOWES 172.77 

I 00-257-410-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 	 172.77 

* 	 30349 1 09/08/20 17 488 150 PLANK ROAD PUBLI SHING INC 205.89 

100- l l l -410-0000- L5 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 67.79 

100-1 12-410-0000-15 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 67 .79 

100-113-4 10-0000- 15 ELEMENTARY SUPPLI ES 70.31 

303492 09/08/20 17 99 1259 PLAYGROUND BORDERS DIRECT LLC 2,978.00 

100-254-410-0000-09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 2,978.00 

303493 09/08/20 17 772020 POMARIA GARMANY PTO 125.08 

l 00-224-390-0000- 14 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT L25.08 

303494 09/08/20 17 990906 POWER WASH SYSTEMS 15,475.00 

I 00-254-323-0000-05 REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 2,375 .00 

100-254-323-0000-05 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 5,800.00 

I 00-254-323-0000- 16 REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 1,900.00 

100-254-323-0000- 17 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 800.00 

100-254-323-0000-30 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE l ,500.00 

100-254-323-0000- 16 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 2,300.00 

I 00-254-323-0000-40 REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 800.00 

303498 09/08/20 17 7732 11 PURCHASE POWER 	 1,000.00 * 
100-257-410-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 1,000.00 

303499 09/08/2017 7732 11 PURCHASE POWER 1,000.00 

100-257-410-0000-01 lNTERt"JAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 1,000.00 

303500 09/08/2017 511200 QU ILL CORP 3,854.95 

I 00-21 1-4!0-0000-01 STUDENT SERVICES SUPPLIES 41.08 

100-21 1-4!0-0000-0l STUDENT SERVICES SUPPLIES 49.74 
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FY 20 17-20 18 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1 /2017 TO 9/30/20 17 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2 147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000- 101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 

303501 

303502 

303503 

303504 

303505 

1804 (continued) 

100-211-410-0000-0 1 STUDENT SERVICES SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-04 ELEMENTARY SUPP LIES 

100-113-410-0000-04 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

I00-113-410-0000-04 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-09 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-4 10-0000-09 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

I00-114-410-0000-09 HIG H SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

100-11 2-4 10-0000-09 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100- 11 3-4 10-0000-09 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-114-4 10-0000-09 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-09 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-4 10-0000-09 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

I00- 114-4 10-0000-09 HlGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

100- 11 2-410-0000-11 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100- 11 3-410-0000-09 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

I00- 11 4-410-0000-09 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

100-222-410-0000-07 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 

100-1 12-4 10-0001 -07 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 

I00-1 12-4 10-0001 -07 SU PPLIES - MATH & READING 

100- 112-410-0001-07 SUPPLIES- MATH & READING 

I00-1 12-4 10-0001-07 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 

100-233-4 l 0-0000-30 PRINCIPALS SUPP LIES 

I00-233-4 10-0000-30 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

201 -223-4 10-0000-0 I SPEC PROJ SUP SUP-LEA ADM­

09/08/2017 5 15200 R.A. l .D. CORP., INC. 

100-257-395-0000-01 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 

09/08/2017 5 17015 REALLY GOOD STUFF 

100-11 1-4 10-0000-08 KlNDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 

100-1 12-4 10-0000-08 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-1 13-4 10-0000-07 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

I00- 11 3-4 10-0000-08 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100- l 13-4 L0-0000-07 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

09/08/20 17 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 

I00-2 l 1-332-000 1-0 I CASE MANAGERS TRAVEL 

09/08/2017 990883 MATTHEW RHINE 

899-233-3 11-0000-16 PURCHASED S ERVICES 

09/08/2017 773840 MICHAEL RICE 

SET ASIDE 

100-254-3 11-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 

100-254-3 11-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 
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91.07 

22.90 

372. 13 

32.07 
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0.00 
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0.00 
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0.00 
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783.33 

85 .51 

12.38 

0.00 

0.00 

151.89 

439.77 

2,500.00 

88.70 

68.20 
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156.90 

http:2,500.00
http:2,500.00




FY 2017-2018 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 911120 17 TO 9/30/20 17 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2 147483647 
CAS H ACCT I 00-000-101-0001-00 

C HECK# C HEC K D ATE VENDOR NO/ NAME C HECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1804 (continued) 

303506 09/08/2017 773883 R. J. SHIRLEY, INC. 1,346 .1 5 

100-254-323-0000-10 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 1,346.15 

303507 09/08/20 17 772929 S2N SOLUTIONS & SALES, LLC 294.32 

100-254-410-0000-16 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 294.32 

303508 09/08/20 17 77384 1 S & A SEWING AND AL TERA T!ONS 378.00 

899-1 14-41 0-0000-09 SUPPLIES 138.00 

899-1 14-41 0-0000-09 SUPPLIES 50.00 

899-114-41 0-0000-09 SUPPLIES 190.00 

303509 09/08/2017 387420 SCAET/ EDTECH 260.00 

312-224-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 260.00 

* 3035 11 09/08/20 I 7 558550 SCAMLE 150.00 

201-224-390-0000-30 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 150.00 

* 303513 09/08/201 7 990773 SCDCDT 387.00 

203-123-31 1-001 7-01 PURCHASED SERVICES 387.00 

3035 14 09/08/2017 552 100 SC ELECTRIC & GAS CO 21 ,011.89 

I00-254-470-0001-14 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 8,074.55 

I00-254-470-0001-1 5 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 10,7 19.63 

100-254-470-0001-15 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 2,2 17.7 1 

3035 15 09/08/20 17 77 1863 SCHINDLER ELEVATOR CORP 2,449.10 

100-254-323-0000-07 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 2,449. 10 

* 3035 17 09/08/201 7 557 150 SCHOOL NURSESUPPLY 451.99 

I00-122-41 0-0000-0 I T MH SUPPLIES 451.99 

303518 09/08/20 17 5573 10 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 4 76.82 

100-1 12-41 0-0000-08 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 0.00 

100-11 3-4 10-0000-08 ELEMENTARY SUPPLI ES 24. 14 

100- 11 2-4 10-0000-08 PRIMARY SUPPLI ES 125.51 

100-113-410-0000-08 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 0.00 

100-1 12-410-0000-11 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 327.1 7 

* 303520 09/08/201 7 562350 RICHARD SCOTT 105.20 

100-254-3 1 1-0001 -02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 105.20 

30352 1 09/08/2017 565100 SCSBIT - SCH BOARDS INS TRUST 150.00 

I 00-252-332-000 1-0 I TRAVEL 150.00 

303522 09/08/201 7 564000 SC SCHOOL BOARDS ASSN INC 3,750.00 

100-231 -319-0000-01 LEGAL SERVICES 3, 750.00 

303523 09/08/20 17 576350 CHARLES A COTNEY 2,350.00 
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FY 20 17-20 18 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 911 /2017 TO 9/30/20 17 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2 147483647 
CASH ACCT l 00-000- l 0l-0001-00 

CHECK # C HECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 	 1804 (continued) 

I 00-254-323-0000-08 REPAIRS AND MAfNTENANCE 2,350.00 

* 	 303525 09/08/20 17 594400 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 

I 00-254-410-0000- 10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLI ES 653.96 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLI ES 35.87 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 22.80 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 66.90 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 113.20 

303526 09/08/20 17 773800 SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 

100-1 12-690-0000-01 PRIMARY OTHER 11 ,6 15.00 

303527 09/08/20 17 773607 SIGN IT QUICK 

552-253-410-9000-0 I SUPPLIES 2,463.60 

303528 09/08/2017 773587 SIGNS AND TAGS LLC 

I00- 11 1-410-0000-05 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 158.00 

201 - 11 2-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 23 1.00 

303529 09/08/20 1 7 007850 SOFTDOCS, INC. 

I 00-252-360-0000-0 I FISCAL SERVICES PRfNTING 	 878.16 

* 	 303531 09/08/20 1 7 6 19125 SAS - SOUTHERN ACCOUNTING SYSTEMS, INC. 

100- 11 2-4 10-0000-15 PRllVlARY SUPPLIES 531.37 

* 303533 09/08/20 17 770933 THE STANDARD INSURANCE CO. 

100-000-455-0006-00 PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE 1,226.23 

I 00-000-461 -0003-00 OTHER FRINGE ACCRUAL 1,477.43 

* 303535 09/08/20 17 630050 STATE DEPT OF EDUCATION 

I00-232-690-0000-0 I OTHER 200.00 

303536 09/08/20 17 770868 MAC STILES 

100-254-3 11-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 	 11 7.80 

* 303539 09/08/20 17 772999 SUPERIOR VISION SERVICES, IN C. 

I 00-000-455-0036-00 SUPERIOR VISION 274.2 1 

303540 09/08/20 17 77 1777 TEACHER DIRECT 

LOO- I I l-4 l 0-0000- L5 KIN DERGARTEN SUPPLIES 136.55 

100- 11 2-410-0000-15 PRilVlARY S UPPLIES 554.30 

IOO-l 12-4 l 0-000 l- l5 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 554.31 

100- 11 3-4 10-0000-15 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 380.73 

303541 09/08/20 17 660800 TIAA - CREF 

I 00-000-457-0096-00 Tiaa-Cref (ORP) 313 .89 

I 00-000-484-0000-00 MATCHING RETIREMENT 174.38 

303542 09/08/20 17 772880 TOUCH MA TH 
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892.73 
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389.00 
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FY 2017-2018 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/ 1/2017 TO 9/30/2017 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT l 00-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1804 (continued) 

387-121-410-0003-0 I SUPPLIES - MATH 

387-121-410-0003-0 1 SUPPLIES- MATH 

387-121-410-0003-0 1 SUPPLIES- MATH 

387- 121 -410-0003-01 SUPPLIES- MATH 

303543 09/08/2017 77151 8 TOWN OF WHITMIRE 

I 00-254-321-0000-09 PUBLIC UTILITIES 

100-254-32 1-0000-09 PUBLIC UTILITIES 

I 00-254-32 1-0000-10 PUBLIC UTILITIES 

I 00-254-321-0000-10 PUBLIC UTILITIES 

I 00-254-321-0 I 00-0 I PUBLIC UTILITIES 

I 00-254-321 -0000-10 PUBLIC UTILITIES 

I 00-254-321-0000-10 PUBLIC UTILITIES 

100-254-32 1-0100-0 1 PUBLIC UTILITIES 

303544 09/08/2017 664505 TRANE COMPANY 

100-254-410-0000-07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

7,368.26 

3,779.07 

3,779.07 

5,197.38 

92. 16 

87.60 

916.00 

39.00 

6.00 

30.00 

77.00 

6.00 

2,380.00 

303545 09/08/2017 773531 TRUSTMARK VOLUNTARY BENEFITS SOLUTIONS 

100-000-455-0401 -00 ALLSTATE CANCER 

100-000-455-0402-00 TRUSTMARK DEDUCTIONS 

303546 09/08/201 7 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 

255-213-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 

303547 09/08/2017 990765 ULlNE 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

303548 09/08/2017 773853 UNIFIED AV SYSTEMS 

100-266-323-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 

303549 09/08/2017 680650 UNIVERSITY OF KANSAS 

201-1 13-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 

303550 09/08/2017 773285 USA TESTPREP INC 

100-1 14-4 10-0000-16 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLLES 

30355 l 09/08/2017 688735 VERIZON WIRELESS 

I 00-254-340-0000-0 l TELEPHONE 

100-254-340-0002-0 1 TELEPHONE - CELLULAR 

I 00-254-340-0002-02 TELEPHONE - CELL 

I 00-254-340-0002-05 TELEPHONE - CELL 

I 00-254-340-0002-07 TELEPHONE- CELL 

I 00-254-340-0002-08 TELEPHONE - CELL 

I 00-254-340-0002-09 TELEPHONE - CELL 

I 00-254-340-0002- 11 TELEPHONE - CELL 

3,847.88 

12,781.89 

109.60 

2,242.62 

9,993.80 

3,300.00 

2,520.83 

53 .65 

1,614.58 

53.65 

53.65 

53.65 

53.65 

53.65 

53.65 

CHECK AMT 

I ,253.76 

2 ,380.00 

16,629.77 

109.60 

2,242.62 

9,993.80 

3,300.00 

2,520.83 

2,639.87 
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FY 20 17-20 18 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/20 17 TO 9/30/20 17 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2 147483647 
CASH ACCT I00-000- 101-000 1-00 

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

C H ECK RUN : 1804 (continued) 

I 00-254-340-0002-14 TELEPHONE - CELL 

100-254-340-0002- 15 TELEPHONE - CELL 

I 00-254-340-0002-16 TELEPHONE - CELL 

I 00-254-340-0002- 17 TELEPHONE- CELLULAR 

I 00-254-340-0002-20 TELEPHONE- CELL 

I 00-254-340-0002-30 TELEPHONE - CELL 

I 00-254-340-0002-40 TELEPHONE - CELL 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

l 00-255-340-0000-01 TELEPHONE 

100-266-4 10-0000-0 I DAT A PROCESS ING SUPPLIES 

20 1-223-340-0000-01 TELEPHONE 

255-223-340-0000-01 TELEPHONE 

98 1-188-340-0000-0 I TELEPHONE 

303553 09/08/ 20 17 693650 W A LMART COMMUNITY BRC* 
100-233-410-0000-02 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

100-266-410-0000-01 DATA PROCESS fNG SUPPLIES 

100-233-4 10-0000-02 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

924-147-410-0000-14 SUPPLIES 

I 00-2 13-410-0000-0 I HEAL TH NURSE SUPPLIES 

100-23 1-410-0000-0 I BOARD SUPPLIES 

I 00-213-410-0000-0 I HEAL TH NURSE SUPPLIES 

I 00-2 13-4 10-0000-0 I HEAL TH NURSE SUPPLIES 

I 00-264-4 10-0000-0 I PERSONNEL SUPPLIES 

I 00-221 -4 10-0000-0 I INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 

100-233-410-0000-02 PRfNCIPALS SUPPLIES 

100-233-4 10-0000-02 PRfNCIPALS SUPP LIES 

I 00-266-4 10-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 

100-2 13-410-0000-0 1 HEALTH NURSE SUPPLIES 

100-255-4 10-0000-0 1 TRANSPORTATION SUPPLIES 

100-1 12-4 10-0000-05 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-11 2-4 10-0000-05 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-255-410-0000-0 1 TRANSPORTATION SUPPLIES 

924-147-410-0000-1 4 SUPPLIES 

924-147-410-0001-15 SUPPLIES 

I 00-266-4 10-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSfNG SU PPLIES 

100- 11 2-4 10-0000-05 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-1 12-410-0000-05 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-11 2-4 10-0000-05 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

203- 123-4 10-00 17-01 SUPPLIES 

I 00-233-410-0000-02 PRINCIPALS SUP PLIES 

CHECK AMT 

53.65 

53.65 

53.65 

53.65 

53.65 

53.65 

53.65 

114.21 

26.05 

10.00 

53.65 

52.71 

17.57 

4 ,594. 10 

162.80 

86.36 

552.12 

67.81 

480.08 

66.00 

197.28 

92.75 

14.28 

16.22 

61.89 

29.78 

95.55 

53.38 

450.13 

99.32 

99.57 

500.60 

109.67 

242.79 

85.94 

101.08 

97.5 1 

100.90 

136.37 

11.38 
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FY 20 17-20 18 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 911 /2017 TO 9130120 17 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2 147483647 
CASH ACCT l 00-000-1 0 1-0001-00 

C HECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAIYIE CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1804 (continued) 

100- 112-410-0000-05 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 18.93 

243-181 -410-0003-26 SUPPLIES - REVERTED FUNDS 0.00 

356- 181-410-0000-26 SUPPLIES 350.00 

100- 11 3-4 10-0000-30 ELEMENTARY SUPPLI ES 202.94 

924- 147-410-0000-14 SUPPLIES I0.67 

* 303 555 09/08/2017 708000 WEST ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS 779.27 

100-254-323-0000-0 I REPAIRS AND MAfNTENANCE 453. 19 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REPAIRS AND MAfNTENANCE 326.08 

303556 09/08/2017 708000 WEST ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS 1,850.00 

I 00-254-470-0001-16 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 1,850.00 

303557 09/08/2017 772980 WEST LEASE LIGHTING LLC 2,509.00 

I00-254-470-0001- I4 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 1,308 .00 

I 00-254-470-0001-15 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 1,201.00 

303558 09/08/20 17 773927 WHALEY PARTS & SUPPLY 316.15 

100-254-410-0000-07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 316.15 

* 303560 09/08/2017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 316.65 

I 00-224-390-0224-0 l STAFF DEVELOPMENT 33.00 

20 1-224-390-0000-07 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 283.65 

30356 1 09/08/2017 990600 WIDA ANNUAL CONFERENCE 625.00 

264-224-390-0000-0 I STAFF DEVELO PMENT 625 .00 

303562 09/08/2017 728300 WILLINGHAM LANDSCAPE AND ASPHALT LLC 2,700.00 

100-254-323-0000-07 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 750.00 

I 00-254-323-0000-08 REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 450.00 

100-254-323-0000-09 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 700.00 

100-254-323-0000-14 REPAIRS AND MAINTENAl"\ICE 600.00 

899-223-41 0-0000-09 SU PPLIES 200.00 

303563 09/08/2017 730425 TOMMY H WINDSOR 119 .60 

100-254-3 l l-000l -02 PURCHASED SERVlCES PD BY SCHOOL 119.60 

303564 09/08/20 17 99082 1 WINTHROP UNIVERSITY 500.00 

800-390-390-0000-0 I COMMUNITY SERVICE (SCHOLAR) 500.00 

303565 09/08/2017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 58 1.34 

I 00-224-390-0224-0 I STAFF DEVELO PMENT 22.75 

3 78-224-390-0000-1 7 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 558.59 

303566 09/08/20 17 145245 WT COX SUBSCRIPTIONS 1,130.9 1 

I 00-222-440-0000-16 PERI ODICALS 1, 130.91 

303567 09/08/201 7 749000 YOUTHLIGHT INC 136.58 
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FY 20 17-20 18 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1 /2017 TO 9/30/2017 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2 147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000- 101-0001 -00 

C HECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

C HECK RUN: 1804 (continued) 

100-233-4 10-0000- 15 PRfNCIPALS SUPPLIES 

CHECK RUN: 1804 NUMBER OF CHECKS: 

NUMBER OF EPAYMENTS: 

CHECK RUN: 1806 

* 24S 09111/2017 SS 1300 SC DEPT OF REVENUE 

IOO-l l l-4 10-0000-07 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 

lOO-l l l-410-0000- l l KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 

lOO-l l l -410-0000-15 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 

lOO-l l l -410-0000-40 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 

l00-l l2-4l0-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-11 2-4 10-0000- l l PRI MARY SUPPLIES 

100-l l2-4l0-0000-l4 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-11 2-4 10-0000-15 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

l00-112-410-0000-40 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

I 00- 112-4 10-0001 - l l SUPPLIES - MATH & READ ING 

I 00- 112-410-0001- l 5 SUPPLIES - MATH & READ ING 

100-113-410-0000-05 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-113 -4 10-0000-07 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

I00- 11 3-4 l 0-0000-09 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

l 00-l l3-4l0-0000- l l ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

!00- l 13-4 10-0000- 1.5 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100- l 13-410-0000-l 7 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100- 113-4 10-0000-30 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

l 00-l l3-4 10-0000-40 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

l 00-114-4 l 0-0000-0 l SUPPLIES - STEM 

I 00- 114-4 l 0-0000-09 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

100-1 14-4 10-0000- 16 HIGH SCHOOL SU PPLIES 

100-12 1-410-0000-0 l EMH SUPPLIES 

100-213-410-0000-01 HEALTH NURSE SUPPLIES 

100-221 -410-0000-01 fNSTRUCT!ON SUPPLIES 

100-222-410-0000-02 LIBRARY BOOKS & S UPPLIES 

l00-222-4 l 0-0000-l l LIBRARY BOOKS & S UPPLIES 

100-222-410-0000-40 LIBRARY BOOKS & S UPPLIES 

I00-233-4 l 0-0000-1 5 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

100-252-410-0000-01 FISCAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-02 MAfNTENANCE SUPPLIES 

l 00-254-410-0000-08 tvlAlNTENANCE SUPPLIES 

C HECK AMT 

136.58 

1S3 1,1 3 1, 126.74 

0 0.00 

1, 131, 126.74 

6 ,079.9 7 

33.58 

23.55 

18. l l 

33.93 

93.81 

77.42 

34.05 

10.23 

6 1.74 

150.3 l 

29.04 

l 5.38 

39.87 

30.32 

78.47 

3.79 

6.06 

126 .42 

61.74 

78 l.5 [ 

26.56 

24.72 

58.39 

l l 5.06 

25 1.08 

26.08 

7.75 

19.1 3 

14.01 

3.72 

57 .65 

50.24 
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FY 20 17-2018 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/ 1/20 17 TO 9/30/20 17 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2 147483647 
CASH ACCT I00-000-101-000 1-00 

CHECK # CHECK DA TE VENDOR NO/ NAJ\llE CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1806 (continued) 

I 00-254-410-0000- 14 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 5.06 

I 00-254-4 10-0000-16 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 20.86 

I00-254-41 0-0000-30 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 50.24 

201-112-410-0000-0 1 SUPPLIES 189 .76 

201 ­ 112-4 10-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 109.59 

201-112-410-0000- 14 SUPPLIES 266.40 

201 ­ 113-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 8 1.22 

201 -224-390-0000-30 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 84.32 

203-1 23-410-0000-01 OH SUPPLIES 129.32 

203-123-410-001 7-01 SUPPLIES 721.14 

25 1-112-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 46.58 

255-2 13-4 l 0-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 329.49 

3 l2-224-410-0000-0I SUPPLIES 957 .11 

356- 181-4 10-0000-26 SUPPLIES 2.23 

387-121-410-0003-01 SUPPLIES - MATH 645.94 

387- 12 1-4 10-0004-0 I SUPPLI ES-LIBRARY-DISCIPLINE 76.99 

246 09/1 1/20 1 7 77 1806 WEX BANK 4,203.94 

98 1-1 88-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 542.72 

255- 122-4 10-0000-0 I SUPPLI ES 97.70 

100-254-470-0004-0 I ENERGY GASOLINE 2,583.84 
100-254-470-0004-0 I ENERGY GASOLINE 128.09 
100-254-4 70-0004-0 I ENERGY GASOLINE 226.38 
I00-254-4 70-0004-0 I ENERGY GASOLIN E 146.59 

100-266-323-0000-0 1 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 17.1 9 

808-271-470-0000-02 ENERGY GAS/FUEL 220.83 

808-271-4 70-0000-09 ENERGY GAS/FUEL 150.86 

808-271-470-0000-16 ENERGY GAS/FUEL 89.74 

C H ECK RUN: 1806 NUMBER OF CHECKS: 2 10 ,283 .9 1 

NUMBER OF EPAYMENTS: 0 0.00 

10,283 .9 1 

CHECK RUN: 1810 
